
 

 

 
Statement for the period from 12/11/2025 to 12/11/2025

 

 

13/11/2025 10:02:51

Account Number - 117802000000595  VENKATRAMA
POULTRIES LTD

GUNTUR-C.M. NAGAR (1178)

Customer Id : 2185988
Open Dt : 24/01/2011
Scheme Code : CDSUR-CD PLATINUM PLUS
Status : Active
Address :
5-87-39/1,NEAR NAYAR HOTEL LAKSHMIPURAM MAIN
ROAD
GUNTUR
522002

4-5-38 RING
ROAD;GUNTUR;GUNTUR;522007
EMAIL ID : iob1178@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001178
MICR CODE : 520020104

DATE CHQ
NO

NARRATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

12-NOV-2025 PAYU-GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA
PRADESH-NET@716892

TRF 27307.08 93675.92

12-NOV-2025 2323.02.18 TRF 1800000.00 1893675.92

12-NOV-2025 3092.02.278 TRF 2590000.00 4483675.92

12-NOV-2025 1178.02.369 TRF 45500000.00 49983675.92

12-NOV-2025 BILD-MOPSESIC-NET@728320 TRF 10559.00 49973116.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25316236573-
RANJIT MAH-VRPPL

TRF 10265.00 49962851.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-FINO-IOBAN25316236576-
VIRENDRA K-BP925262797

TRF 10538.00 49952313.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316236585-
BINODINI K-BP925262797

TRF 10050.00 49942263.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-CBIN-IOBAN25316236593-
PAWANKUMAR-BP925262797

TRF 10385.00 49931878.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316236597-
DHANALAL S-BP925262797

TRF 10788.00 49921090.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-IPOS-IOBAN25316236600-
SANJAY KUM-VRPPL

TRF 10415.00 49910675.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25316236605-
MUKESH MAR-VRPPL

TRF 10181.00 49900494.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25316236608-
NAMITA KUM-VRPPL

TRF 4305.00 49896189.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25316236613-
SAILEN MAH-VRPPL

TRF 2345.00 49893844.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25316236615-
SAGAR MAHA-VRPPL

TRF 3840.00 49890004.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25316236617-
JILAKARRA -VRPPL

TRF 7455.00 49882549.92

12-NOV-2025 EPFO-1211252511122011265-
NET@735078

TRF 9210.00 49873339.92

12-NOV-2025 EPFO-1211252511122011186-
NET@735097

TRF 7617.00 49865722.92



12-NOV-2025 LAKSHMI SIRISHA EGG TRAYS-
NET@191001

TRF 377496.00 49488226.92

12-NOV-2025 EPFO-1211252511122011865-
NET@735134

TRF 26782.00 49461444.92

12-NOV-2025 EPFO-1211252511122012049-
NET@735170

TRF 1016170.00 48445274.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25316238026-
VINAY TRAD-VRPPL

TRF 400766.00 48044508.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25316238033-M
JAYANTH -VRPPL

TRF 15128000.00 32916508.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25316238049-M
SIDDARDH-VRPPL

TRF 7274000.00 25642508.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25316238059-
ANURAG TRA-VRPPL

TRF 964821.00 24677687.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25316238065-J
MOUNIKA-VRPPL

TRF 7298000.00 17379687.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25316238079-
GOVIND TRA-VRPPL

TRF 860632.00 16519055.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-CBIN-IOBAN25316238097-
MANAV MOTO-VRPPL

TRF 165665.00 16353390.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25316238124-
ELITE TOUR-VRPPL

TRF 4353.00 16349037.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25316238136-
SARITA UDY-VRPPL

TRF 2245858.00 14103179.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316238149-SRI
VENKAT-VRPPL

TRF 86066.00 14017113.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316238153-MS
PERFECT-VRPPL

TRF 3680.00 14013433.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-YESB-IOBAN25316238162-
AGRICULTUR-VRPPL

TRF 1298023.00 12715410.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316238176-S K
SOLVEN-VRPPL

TRF 821669.00 11893741.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25316238186-
SRINIVAS K-VRPPL

TRF 381218.00 11512523.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316238196-SRI
DURGA -VRPPL

TRF 17325.00 11495198.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25316238207-
MANJEESA A-VRPPL

TRF 478060.00 11017138.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316238215-
SAPTHAGIRI-VRPPL

TRF 418597.00 10598541.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25316238227-
MAA SHARDA-VRPPL

TRF 671550.00 9926991.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-HSBC-IOBAN25316238236-
G4S SECURE-VRPPL

TRF 34053.00 9892938.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25316238247-
BASANT TRA-VRPPL

TRF 104580.00 9788358.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316238254-A 1
SECURI-VRPPL

TRF 117265.00 9671093.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25316238263-
CRESCENT M-VRPPL

TRF 235395.00 9435698.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25316238267-
ABIS FOODS-VRPPL

TRF 1087411.00 8348287.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25316243752-
KARLU BARI-BP825262419

TRF 10044.00 8338243.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316243757-
STAR LIFE -VRPPL

TRF 1282842.00 7055401.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25316243753-
THE NEW IN-VRPPL

TRF 9007.00 7046394.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25316243766-
IMRAT GOYA-VRPPL

TRF 20200.00 7026194.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25316243778-
HIMANSU NA-BP825262419

TRF 10388.00 7015806.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25316243780-
THE NEW IN-VRPPL

TRF 17720.00 6998086.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25316243781-
THE NEW IN-VRPPL

TRF 2609.00 6995477.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25316243788-
THE NEW IN-VRPPL

TRF 31206.00 6964271.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25316243792-
THE NEW IN-VRPPL

TRF 16904.00 6947367.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-IPOS-IOBAN25316243794-
MANISH-BP825262419

TRF 11899.00 6935468.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25316243796-
THE NEW IN-VRPPL

TRF 9007.00 6926461.92



* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 4.9910983E7    Total Credit: 4.989E7

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25316243799-
VIDE SINGH-BP825262419

TRF 10145.00 6916316.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25316243802-
RISE TECHN-VRPPL

TRF 79002.00 6837314.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-AIRP-IOBAN25316243804-
AKAL SINGH-BP825262419

TRF 1805.00 6835509.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-CBIN-IOBAN25316243811-
NIRALA DHU-BP825262419

TRF 4680.00 6830829.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25316243813-
MUPPIDI VI-VRPPL

TRF 11500.00 6819329.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25316243815-
NARAN MARN-BP825262419

TRF 12615.00 6806714.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316243822-
TALITHA TA-BP825262419

TRF 7065.00 6799649.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25316243826-
CHINTHAPAL-VRPPL

TRF 11500.00 6788149.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316243828-
SOURABH KU-BP825262419

TRF 11684.00 6776465.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316243832-
SURANENI K-VRPPL

TRF 60164.00 6716301.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316243833-
LAKSHMI GA-VRPPL

TRF 64795.00 6651506.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25316243837-
LUSARAM MA-BP825262419

TRF 11468.00 6640038.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316243841-
LAKSHMI GA-VRPPL

TRF 65601.00 6574437.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25316243844-
HIMANSU NA-BP825262419

TRF 10385.00 6564052.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25316243845-
PARAMESU B-VRPPL

TRF 144468.00 6419584.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25316243848-
TUBA TRADE-VRPPL

TRF 1431885.00 4987699.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-CBIN-IOBAN25316243851-
NARESH MAR-BP825262419

TRF 9965.00 4977734.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316243855-
RUPLAL UIC-BP825262419

TRF 10651.00 4967083.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25316243856-
MEBROS-VRPPL

TRF 2007990.00 2959093.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316243861-
KRUPASINDH-BP825262419

TRF 12585.00 2946508.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316243863-
MALEMPATI -VRPPL

TRF 7150.00 2939358.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-CBIN-IOBAN25316243870-
AGHANU UIK-BP825262419

TRF 10945.00 2928413.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25316243875-
LAKSHMI GA-VRPPL

TRF 65623.00 2862790.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25316243877-
SARVSWARA -VRPPL

TRF 13950.00 2848840.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDFB-IOBAN25316243881-
MOHAMMED N-VRPPL

TRF 155518.00 2693322.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25316243882-
NSR MINI T-VRPPL

TRF 3500.00 2689822.92

12-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25316243890-
ALLANA CON-VRPPL

TRF 1762320.00 927502.92

12-NOV-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES
LIMITED-VENKAT-NET@191907

TRF 827502.92 100000.00


